RESULT

114 - 400m L/Berpagar Wanita - Semi Final

Records Result Name Team Date vanue
Record Sukma m!] 59.82 NORASEELA MOHD KHALID Selangor
Record SAGA E 65.74 EMMY AHKIM Tambunan
Heat 1 Start Time: 03:54 pm
Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark
1 194  ADELLA DHANIYA BINTI MUHAMMAD ADAM DANIAL KKU 71.99 Q
2 677 LYNEDIONA PATRICK FREDOLINE SPT 77.31 Q
3 324  NURUL HUDA SYAHIRAH KNK 78.41 q
4 284  KARLEN DANNY KDT 83.43
5 852  NASWIANI BINTI NASRIN TGD 90.92
- 105 MARVENNA STACY UNNIS KGU DNS
Heat 2 Start Time: 04:01 pm
Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark
1 719  ABERNETHA ELISSA TADIUS TBN 71.06 Q
2 885  ALVIANNEY KELVEE JOAN TRN 74.55 Q
3 601  AIZZA RANNI MASHITAH BINTI JAMCIN RNU 78.92 q
4 433  MARLYN RAYNES ZAINI BEBAS PPR 98.62
- 060  NUR AMIRAH QISTINA BINTI DAIM KBN DNS
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Kompleks Sukan Tawau
13 - 16 October 2025

Powered by IGIS



RESULT

—n

wl

s

iy
u!

G

v

& |

i
i

e

@
&

Heat 3
Pos Bib
1 644
2 156
3 613
4 482
5 325

- 197

Athlete

MARSHANDAH NURMAIZANAH BINTI MOHD MASRI
DHAREEN BINTI RAMALAN REMIX ROY
LIEYANAZIRA JEKIUS

NOOR QISTINA ERYANA BINTI KHAZALI ERWAN
SITI NUR QALESYAH BINTI ABDAHAN

ALLYSSA VUN JIA EN

Approved by TD:

Date:

Technical Delegate (Signature & Name)
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Start Time: 04:10 pm

Team

SDK

KBD

RNU

PPG

KNK

KKU

Result
76.17
78.41
80.89
81.58
82.20

DQ

React

Remark

Q
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400m L/Berpagar Wanita

Summary

Rank Heat Bib Name
1 2 719 ABERNETHA ELISSA TADIUS
2 1 194  ADELLA DHANIYA BINTI MUHAMMAD ADAM DANIAL
3 2 885  ALVIANNEY KELVEE JOAN
4 3 644 MARSHANDAH NURMAIZANAH BINTI MOHD MASRI
5 1 677 LYNEDIONA PATRICK FREDOLINE
6 1 324 NURUL HUDA SYAHIRAH
6 3 156 DHAREEN BINTI RAMALAN REMIX ROY
8 2 601  AIZZA RANNI MASHITAH BINTI JAMCIN
9 3 613  LIEYANAZIRA JEKIUS
10 3 482 NOOR QISTINA ERYANA BINTI KHAZALI ERWAN
11 3 325  SITI NUR QALESYAH BINTI ABDAHAN
12 1 284  KARLEN DANNY
13 1 852  NASWIANI BINTI NASRIN
14 2 433  MARLYN RAYNES ZAINI BEBAS

- 2 060 NUR AMIRAH QISTINA BINTI DAIM
- 3 197  ALLYSSA VUN JIA EN

- 1 105 MARVENNA STACY UNNIS

Approved by TD:

Technical Delegate (Signature & Name)

Team

TBN

KKU

TRN

SDK

SPT

KNK

KBD

RNU

RNU

PPG

KNK

KDT

TGD

PPR

KBN

KKU

KGU

Result

71.06

71.99

74.55

76.17

77.31

78.41

78.41

78.92

80.89

81.58

82.20

83.43

90.92

98.62

DNS

DQ

DNS

Remark
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Date:
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